EU-Zulassungshummer Name
EU/1/19/1404/001 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/002 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/003 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/004 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/005 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/006 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/007 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/008 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/009 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/010 Rinvoq
EU/1/19/1404/011 Rinvoq

Starke

Darreichungsform

Art der

15 mg
15 mg

15 mg

15 mg
15 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
45 mg

45 mg

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

Retardtablette

11

Anwendung
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen

Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen
Zum
Einnehmen

Behdltnis
Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)
Flasche (HDPE)

Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)

Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/Alu)

Flasche (HDPE)

PackungsgroBle
28 Tabletten

30 Tabletten

84 (3 x 28)
Tabletten
(Mehrfachpackung)
90 (3 x 30)
Tabletten

98 Tabletten

28 Tabletten

30 Tabletten

90 (3 x 30)
Tabletten

98 Tabletten

28 Tabletten

28 Tabletten



